
 

IASDR 2019 Technical/Student Committee List 
First name Family name Committee E-Mail 
Martyn Evans Conference Management Martyn.Evans@mmu.ac.uk  
Annie Shaw Conference Management A.Shaw@mmu.ac.uk  
Jea H. Na Conference Management j.na@mmu.ac.uk  
Fabrizio Cocchiarella Radical Responses (Curator) f.cocchiarella@mmu.ac.uk  
Adam Griffiths Radical Responses (Visuals) A.Griffiths@mmu.ac.uk  
David Grimshaw Special Collections (Curator) D.Grimshaw@mmu.ac.uk  
Benjamin Greenhalgh Conference Visuals benjamin.greenhalgh@mmu.ac.uk  
Janett Adler Student Committee janett.adler@stu.mmu.ac.uk  
Phoebe Kowalska Student Committee Phoebe.Kowalska@stu.mmu.ac.uk  
Gemma May Potter Student Committee gemmamaypotter@gmail.com  
Sarah Walker Student Committee sarah.k.walker@stu.mmu.ac.uk  
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